L13000171519

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						

. .



06/11/20--01007--020 ++25.00

2020 JUN 11 AV 9: 39

JUL 0 7 2020

COVEDIFTE

	COVER LETTER			
TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations		:	
	Shaun H. Malvin, P.L.		•	
SUBJ	ЕСТ:			
		Name of Limited L	iability Company	
Dear	Sir or Madam:			
The e	nclosed Registered Agent/Registered	d Office Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the	following:	
Shau	n H. Malvin, Esq.			
·	Name of Person			
Shau	n H. Malvin, P.L.			
	Firm/Company	e.		
5011	last Las Olas Boulevard, Suite 300			
	Address			
Fort	Lauderdale, Florida 33301			
	City/State and Zip Co	 ode		
shaur	@malvinfeinberg.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual report notif	Teation)	
For fu	rther information concerning this m	atter, please call:		
Shau	n H. Malvin, Esq.	954	628-3939	
	Name of Person	at () Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:	
	Registration Section		Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
			Tallahassee, FL 32303	
		•		
	Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:		

■ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	Shaun H. Malvin. me of the limited liability company:		
	501 East Las Olas Boulevard		501 East Las Olas Boulevard
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) Suite 300	_ (",	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) Suite 300
	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301	_	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301
	12/11/2013		L13000171519
(a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida Shaun H. Malvin, Esq.		Document number
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t One East Broward Boulevard 501 E Las 0	he Florida I 145 Bl	Dept. of State:
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A</u> Suite 925 Ste <u>300</u>	<u>(DDRESS)</u>	
		33301	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>		
	759 Heron Road	Once add	
	NEW Registered Office Address:		بو و3 بو و3
	Weston FL.	33326	
inge ent w s/we artic ignati	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lial re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of eles or organization or the operating agreement of the l ure of a member or authorized representative of a member y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p	registerec bility con f the limit imited lia Shau 	l office and the business office of the registered ipany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) red liability company or as otherwise provided in ibility company. n H. Malvin, Esq. Printed or typed name of signee n this capacity. I further agree to comply with the

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

.